
Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by lien 
or attachment 
pending
disposal

Whether 
lien / 
attachme
nt 
removed
? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 STEEL LINE INDIA 08-01-2019                       1,03,95,334                  1,03,95,334 Operational Debts  - 

2 PARAM NURSING HOME 02-01-2019                            1,46,404                       1,46,404 Operational Debts  - 

3 SACHIN R JAIN & ASSOCIATES 10-01-2019                            1,60,132                       1,60,132 Operational Debts  - 

4 PROGRESS PACKERS 15-01-2019                          21,16,772                     21,16,772 Operational Debts  - 

5 STAR METAWARE PVT. LTD. 12-01-2019                            2,97,669                       2,97,669 Operational Debts  - 

6 ANANT OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. 16-01-2019                       4,07,41,156                  3,82,58,849 Operational Debts             24,82,307 

7 UJALA STAINLESS PVT. LTD. 17-01-2019                          38,23,759                     34,69,596 Operational Debts               3,54,163 

8 JAIN AGARWAL & CO. 08-01-2019                            4,28,200                       1,20,000 Operational Debts                  25,000 
Rs.283200 Part of 
CIRP Cost for 
Audit fee

5,81,09,426                      5,49,64,756                 28,61,470            

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Global Houseware Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 19.12.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 03.08.2022

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on

Annexure-6


